Brock

REB — Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Accepted

18-076 SAINI 17-Sep-18 Behavioural Force as a Dimension of 01-Oct-18
Resurgence

18-074 HELLEINER 17-Sep-18 Girls Between The Cracks: A Critical 01-Oct-18

Disability Girlhood Studies Approach to the
Intersections of Gender, Sexuality and
Disability At Residential Schools for the

18-041 FULLERTON 20-Aug-18 Understanding Post-secondary Student 02-Oct-18
Mobility and its Impact on Wellbeing

18-065 O'CONNELL 12-Sep-18 How Do Challenge Course Programs Produce 04-Oct-18
Change? Breaking Open the Black Box

18-061 HYATT 12-Sep-18 A Study of NHL Fan Identification in Red 04-Oct-18
Deer, Alberta

18-060 COX 05-Sep-18 Piloting the Medication Guidelines Tool: A 04-Oct-18
Feasibility Study

18-059 O'SULLIVAN 05-Sep-18 Equitable North-South Partnerships: 04-Oct-18
Meeting global south host community
expectations of global northern visitors
engaged in service learning and experiential

18-092 BINFET 10-Oct-18 Exploring whether level of engagement in 09-Oct-18
canine-handler activities impacts handler
well-being: An exploratory story

18-104 ZONNEVELD 15-Oct-18 A Case Study: An Evaluation of the 17-Oct-18
Effectiveness of Thinning the Schedule of
Reinforcement in Functional Communication
Training

18-066 RABY 12-Sep-18 First Jobs: Young People’s Reflections on 19-Oct-18
Early Paid Employment in Canada

18-099 PATTE/LEATHE 15-Oct-18 The COMPASS Mental Health Module: A 19-Oct-18
System to Improve Youth Mental Health
Tajectories in Schools

18-079 GAMMAGE 24-Sep-18 Effects of wellness-related social media on 22-Oct-18
health motivation

18-084 DIBIASE 24-Sep-18 A Handbook for Anxiety Disorders: 23-Oct-18
Mindfulness as a Therapeutic Intervention

18-080 MOLNAR 24-Sep-18 Personality Characteristics, Cognition, and 23-Oct-18
Well-Being



18-057

18-064

18-093

18-075

18-109

18-083

18-087

JAIPAL-JAMANI

HEINMILLER

HYATT

GAMMAGE

MCKEOWN

FULLERTON

LAWRANCE

05-Sep-18

17-Sep-18

10-Oct-18

17-Sep-18

22-Oct-18

24-Sep-18

01-Oct-18

Social Media and Adolescent Online
Behaviour: A comparison of first-year
university students’ online and offline self-
concept through their use of social media

Gun Control Policy Formation in Canada

An Interpretive Study of Buffalo Sabres and
Toronto Maple Leafs Fans in Fort Erie, Ontario

Positive Body Image and Physical Activity
during Pregnancy

Exploring Experiences of Students in a
Recreation and Leisure Studies Degree
Pathway Program

Post-Secondary U-Pass Programs: A
Comparative Study of Brock University and
Queen’s University

Outcomes of a Province-Wide Smoking
Cessation Contest

24-Oct-18

25-Oct-18

25-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

Continuing Reports

01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No

16-307

12-199

12-267

13-043

14-078

15-038

15-054
16-076
16-077

13-268

GARDNER

HERATH

EMRICH

GAMMAGE

EMRICH

KOUDYS

SMITH
HAFER
MATSUOKA

TRUSSELL

17-May-17

13-Feb-13

01-May-13

28-Aug-13

29-Sep-14

05-Aug-15

31-Aug-15

05-Oct-16

05-Oct-16

09-Apr-14

Title

Focus on Faculty: Exploring the
implementation of mindfulness practices
into university classrooms

Balanced scorecard weights and the
judgmental effects of common unique
performance measures

Investigations into interactions between
attentional selection and visual short-term
memory capacity and precision

Facebook use and motives: Relationship to
body image concerns in college men and
women

The effect of attentional breadth on visual
short-term memory capacity and precision

Transition from the Picture Exchange
Communication System (PECS) to Speech
Generating Devices (SGDs)

Project Open Source Open Society (OSOS)
Political Opinions Questionnaire

Trans-Species Social Justice: What is your
practice and thought on social justice and
trans-species social justice?

'What team do you play for?": Examining the
intersection of gender and sexuality in
organized youth sport for families of same-
sex parents.

Continuing Report

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18

01-Oct-18




17-090 RATKOVIC 30-Oct-17 EDUC 5P92 01-Oct-18

17-057 SAVAGE 11-Sep-17 Exploring Perceptions of Well-being and 01-Oct-18
Mentorship Within Canadian and Croatian
Faculties of Education

17-067 BUSSERI 27-Sep-17 “Your beliefs about life satisfaction” 01-Oct-18
questionnaire

17-075 FARRELL 11-Oct-17 Community Survey to Assess and for 01-Oct-18
Program Evaluation of the Impact of Rule
Changes under Regulation 58/16

17-076 HODSON 11-Oct-17 10 Minute Survey on Personality and 01-Oct-18
Reactions to Advertisements - Meat Eaters
Only

17-081 LEE 11-Oct-17 Personality measurement via website portal 01-Oct-18

17-086 DACIN 23-Oct-17 Revitalizing local food systems: The role of 01-Oct-18
emotions

17-089 CUlI 25-Oct-17 International students’ pathways to 01-Oct-18

immigration: the role of employment
experiences

16-091 GALLAGHER 17-Oct-16 Perceptions of the effectiveness of a Post- 01-Oct-18
Secondary School transition program for
students with accommodations

Modifications 01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No Last Name Date Submitted Title Modification Modification Number

18-034 WILSON 13-Aug-18 Project E-QOL.: Exergaming 01-Oct-18 1
and Quality of Life

17-009 MONDLOCH 02-Aug-17 Matching Identity in 04-Oct-18 1
Photographs: Phase 1

18-074 HELLEINER 17-Sep-18 Girls Between The Cracks: A 10-Oct-18 1
Critical Disability Girlhood
Studies Approach to the
Intersections of Gender,
Sexuality and Disability At
Residential Schools for the
Blind

18-036 PICKERING 13-Aug-18 Perceptions of cultured-meat 12-Oct-18 2
and optimization of
educational messaging

17-360 PICKERING 18-Apr-18 Public perceptions of how 15-Oct-18 1
lifestyle choices impact
climate mitigation

17-088 BUTEAU 23-Oct-17 Educating for the 21st 17-Oct-18 1
Century: post-secondary
students learning
“progmatics” (computer
programming for
mathematical investigation,
simulation, and real-world
modeling)




15-203

18-035

18-050

17-073

16-018

18-065

17-173

JAIPAL-JAMANI

MCCLEARY

FELDMAN

BLAIKIE

ASHTON

O'CONNELL

RABY

27-Jan-16

13-Aug-18

29-Aug-18

02-Oct-17

03-Aug-16

12-Sep-18

03-Jan-18

Examining pre-service
teachers’ computational
thinking skills and science
learning: Implications for
Teacher Education

Health Care Aides’
Conversations with Families
About End-Of-Life and
Dementia

Ameliorating Developmental
Warning Signs in Infants

Every Child Can: Values in
Suzuki Music Education

Personality Characteristics

How Do Challenge Course
Programs Produce Change?
Breaking Open the Black

Evaluation of new mentoring
program for student parents

18-Oct-18

22-Oct-18

22-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

26-Oct-18

29-Oct-18

29-Oct-18

Final Reports

01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No

17-070
17-061
17-007
17-079
17-094
17-096
17-106
16-110
17-093
13-055
17-127
12-267
17-195
17-100
15-072
16-099
16-079
17-060

Last Name

MANDIGO
DIBIASE
PLUMMER
RABY
KITCHEN
FAZIO
BELICKI
FLETCHER
RABY
DASHWOOD
STEVENS
EMRICH
KARROW
ENGEL
COLLIER
MOGADIME
BUTEAU
KUMAR

Title

Essential Adult Skills Initiative — Brock

Best Practices for Children with Autism

Dissecting collaborative environmental

Navigating Workplace Dress Codes:

Equitable admissions in Canadian teacher

Investigating the Impact of An Instructional

Grief and Dream Experiences After the Death

Learning how to be Instructional Coaches:

Boys’ Views and Experiences of Sex

Multi-stakeholder Partnerships in Ghana's

Project Cares: Comprehensive Action for

Investigations into interactions between

Pre-Service Elementary Teachers’

Teaching and Assessment Strategies for Self-

Visual Literacy and Photography:

The experiences of international students in

Undergraduate mathematics students’

Administrator’s Perceptions of Student

Accepted

29-Sep-17
22-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
06-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
17-Nov-17
02-Nov-16
22-Nov-17
25-Oct-13
22-Jan-18
20-Jun-13
09-Feb-18
14-Nov-17
24-Nov-15
25-Nov-16
18-Nov-16
08-Nov-17

Final Report

01-Oct-18
11-Oct-18
12-Oct-18
13-Oct-18
15-Oct-18
15-Oct-18
16-Oct-18
18-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
19-Oct-18
22-Oct-18
22-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
29-Oct-18
30-Oct-18




