

REB - Social Sciences REB

Approved Protocols 01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Accepted
18-076	SAINI	17-Sep-18	Behavioural Force as a Dimension of Resurgence	01-Oct-18
18-074	HELLEINER	17-Sep-18	Girls Between The Cracks: A Critical Disability Girlhood Studies Approach to the Intersections of Gender, Sexuality and Disability At Residential Schools for the	01-Oct-18
18-041	FULLERTON	20-Aug-18	Understanding Post-secondary Student Mobility and its Impact on Wellbeing	02-Oct-18
18-065	O'CONNELL	12-Sep-18	How Do Challenge Course Programs Produce Change? Breaking Open the Black Box	04-Oct-18
18-061	НҮАТТ	12-Sep-18	A Study of NHL Fan Identification in Red Deer, Alberta	04-Oct-18
18-060	COX	05-Sep-18	Piloting the Medication Guidelines Tool: A Feasibility Study	04-Oct-18
18-059	O'SULLIVAN	05-Sep-18	Equitable North-South Partnerships: Meeting global south host community expectations of global northern visitors engaged in service learning and experiential	04-Oct-18
18-092	BINFET	10-Oct-18	Exploring whether level of engagement in canine-handler activities impacts handler well-being: An exploratory story	09-Oct-18
18-104	ZONNEVELD	15-Oct-18	A Case Study: An Evaluation of the Effectiveness of Thinning the Schedule of Reinforcement in Functional Communication Training	17-Oct-18
18-066	RABY	12-Sep-18	First Jobs: Young People's Reflections on Early Paid Employment in Canada	19-Oct-18
18-099	PATTE/LEATHE	15-Oct-18	The COMPASS Mental Health Module: A System to Improve Youth Mental Health Tajectories in Schools	19-Oct-18
18-079	GAMMAGE	24-Sep-18	Effects of wellness-related social media on health motivation	22-Oct-18
18-084	DIBIASE	24-Sep-18	A Handbook for Anxiety Disorders: Mindfulness as a Therapeutic Intervention	23-Oct-18
18-080	MOLNAR	24-Sep-18	Personality Characteristics, Cognition, and Well-Being	23-Oct-18

18-057	JAIPAL-JAMANI	05-Sep-18	Social Media and Adolescent Online Behaviour: A comparison of first-year university students' online and offline self- concept through their use of social media	24-Oct-18
18-064	HEINMILLER	17-Sep-18	Gun Control Policy Formation in Canada	25-Oct-18
18-093	HYATT	10-Oct-18	An Interpretive Study of Buffalo Sabres and Toronto Maple Leafs Fans in Fort Erie, Ontario	25-Oct-18
18-075	GAMMAGE	17-Sep-18	Positive Body Image and Physical Activity during Pregnancy	26-Oct-18
18-109	MCKEOWN	22-Oct-18	Exploring Experiences of Students in a Recreation and Leisure Studies Degree Pathway Program	26-Oct-18
18-083	FULLERTON	24-Sep-18	Post-Secondary U-Pass Programs: A Comparative Study of Brock University and Queen's University	26-Oct-18
18-087	LAWRANCE	01-Oct-18	Outcomes of a Province-Wide Smoking Cessation Contest	26-Oct-18

Continuing Reports 01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No			Title	Continuing Report
16-307	GARDNER	17-May-17	Focus on Faculty: Exploring the implementation of mindfulness practices into university classrooms	01-Oct-18
12-199	HERATH	13-Feb-13	Balanced scorecard weights and the judgmental effects of common unique performance measures	01-Oct-18
12-267	EMRICH	01-May-13	Investigations into interactions between attentional selection and visual short-term memory capacity and precision	01-Oct-18
13-043	GAMMAGE	28-Aug-13	Facebook use and motives: Relationship to body image concerns in college men and women	01-Oct-18
14-078	EMRICH	29-Sep-14	The effect of attentional breadth on visual short-term memory capacity and precision	01-Oct-18
15-038	KOUDYS	05-Aug-15	Transition from the Picture Exchange Communication System (PECS) to Speech Generating Devices (SGDs)	01-Oct-18
15-054	SMITH	31-Aug-15	Project Open Source Open Society (OSOS)	01-Oct-18
16-076	HAFER	05-Oct-16	Political Opinions Questionnaire	01-Oct-18
16-077	MATSUOKA	05-Oct-16	Trans-Species Social Justice: What is your practice and thought on social justice and trans-species social justice?	01-Oct-18
13-268	TRUSSELL	09-Apr-14	'What team do you play for?': Examining the intersection of gender and sexuality in organized youth sport for families of samesex parents.	01-Oct-18

17-090	RATKOVIC	30-Oct-17	EDUC 5P92	01-Oct-18
17-057	SAVAGE	11-Sep-17	Exploring Perceptions of Well-being and Mentorship Within Canadian and Croatian Faculties of Education	01-Oct-18
17-067	BUSSERI	27-Sep-17	"Your beliefs about life satisfaction" questionnaire	01-Oct-18
17-075	FARRELL	11-Oct-17	Community Survey to Assess and for Program Evaluation of the Impact of Rule Changes under Regulation 58/16	01-Oct-18
17-076	HODSON	11-Oct-17	10 Minute Survey on Personality and Reactions to Advertisements - Meat Eaters Only	01-Oct-18
17-081	LEE	11-Oct-17	Personality measurement via website portal	01-Oct-18
17-086	DACIN	23-Oct-17	Revitalizing local food systems: The role of emotions	01-Oct-18
17-089	CUI	25-Oct-17	International students' pathways to immigration: the role of employment experiences	01-Oct-18
16-091	GALLAGHER	17-Oct-16	Perceptions of the effectiveness of a Post- Secondary School transition program for students with accommodations	01-Oct-18

Modifications

01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018

No	Last Name	Date Submitted	Title	Modification	Modification Number
18-034	WILSON	13-Aug-18	Project E-QOL.: Exergaming and Quality of Life	01-Oct-18	1
17-009	MONDLOCH	02-Aug-17	Matching Identity in Photographs: Phase 1	04-Oct-18	1
18-074	HELLEINER	17-Sep-18	Girls Between The Cracks: A Critical Disability Girlhood Studies Approach to the Intersections of Gender, Sexuality and Disability At Residential Schools for the Blind	10-Oct-18	1
18-036	PICKERING	13-Aug-18	Perceptions of cultured-meat and optimization of educational messaging	12-Oct-18	2
17-360	PICKERING	18-Apr-18	Public perceptions of how lifestyle choices impact climate mitigation	15-Oct-18	1
17-088	BUTEAU	23-Oct-17	Educating for the 21st Century: post-secondary students learning "progmatics" (computer programming for mathematical investigation, simulation, and real-world modeling)	17-Oct-18	1

15-203	JAIPAL-JAMANI	27-Jan-16	Examining pre-service teachers' computational thinking skills and science learning: Implications for Teacher Education	18-Oct-18	2
18-035	MCCLEARY	13-Aug-18	Health Care Aides' Conversations with Families About End-Of-Life and Dementia	22-Oct-18	1
18-050	FELDMAN	29-Aug-18	Ameliorating Developmental Warning Signs in Infants	22-Oct-18	1
17-073	BLAIKIE	02-Oct-17	Every Child Can: Values in Suzuki Music Education	26-Oct-18	1
16-018	ASHTON	03-Aug-16	Personality Characteristics	26-Oct-18	5
18-065	O'CONNELL	12-Sep-18	How Do Challenge Course Programs Produce Change? Breaking Open the Black	29-Oct-18	1
17-173	RABY	03-Jan-18	Evaluation of new mentoring program for student parents	29-Oct-18	1

Final Reports 01-October-2018 to 31-October 31-2018 No. Last Name Title Accepted Final Report

No	Last Name	Title	Accepted	Final Report
17-070	MANDIGO	Essential Adult Skills Initiative – Brock	29-Sep-17	01-Oct-18
17-061	DIBIASE	Best Practices for Children with Autism	22-Nov-17	11-Oct-18
17-007	PLUMMER	Dissecting collaborative environmental	28-Nov-17	12-Oct-18
17-079	RABY	Navigating Workplace Dress Codes:	06-Nov-17	13-Oct-18
17-094	KITCHEN	Equitable admissions in Canadian teacher	27-Nov-17	15-Oct-18
17-096	FAZIO	Investigating the Impact of An Instructional	16-Nov-17	15-Oct-18
17-106	BELICKI	Grief and Dream Experiences After the Death	17-Nov-17	16-Oct-18
16-110	FLETCHER	Learning how to be Instructional Coaches:	02-Nov-16	18-Oct-18
17-093	RABY	Boys' Views and Experiences of Sex	22-Nov-17	19-Oct-18
13-055	DASHWOOD	Multi-stakeholder Partnerships in Ghana's	25-Oct-13	19-Oct-18
17-127	STEVENS	Project Cares: Comprehensive Action for	22-Jan-18	22-Oct-18
12-267	EMRICH	Investigations into interactions between	20-Jun-13	22-Oct-18
17-195	KARROW	Pre-Service Elementary Teachers'	09-Feb-18	25-Oct-18
17-100	ENGEL	Teaching and Assessment Strategies for Self-	14-Nov-17	25-Oct-18
15-072	COLLIER	Visual Literacy and Photography:	24-Nov-15	25-Oct-18
16-099	MOGADIME	The experiences of international students in	25-Nov-16	25-Oct-18
16-079	BUTEAU	Undergraduate mathematics students'	18-Nov-16	29-Oct-18
17-060	KUMAR	Administrator's Perceptions of Student	08-Nov-17	30-Oct-18